Adopted by the Human Services Committee

January 7, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2059

Page 2, line 4, remove "The board may not issue a physician an exemption"

Page 2, remove lines 5 through 7

Page 2, line 8, replace "5." with "4."

Page 2, line 11, replace "6." with "5."

Page 2, line 11, replace "shall" with "may"

Renumber accordingly